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Description

198809160002
82490

09/16/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OAK
MOUNTAIN
PROPERTIES

204 770 Other:BOOK
093, PAGE 436

198809260002
90440

09/26/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT THOMPSON,
THERESA D.
AKA

206 24 Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198811100003
39480

11/10/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEWBERRY
ENGRAVING
CO INC

213 202 114 43 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:114
Pg:43
Desc:TANGLE
WOOD PARK,
4TH SECTOR,
1ST
ADDITION

198812050003
60420

12/05/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SPRUIELL,
DAVID R. &
PHYL

216 318 7 159 Lot#:57 Book:7
Pg:159
Desc:SURVEY
OF QUAIL
RUN, PHASE
3.

198812070003
63340

12/07/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS &
HILL CONST
CO

216 833 11 18 Lot#:4 Blk:5
Book:11 Pg:18
Desc:BRECKE
NRIDGE
PARK.

198812080003
65430

12/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MOUSTAPHA,
ISMAIL F. & LA

217 112 11 85 Lot#:7 Book:11
Pg:85
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198812080003
65580

12/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER,
WILLIAM R.
ETAL

217 126 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SOUTH
WEST ROW
OF
CHANDALAR
DRIVE

198812160003
73890

12/16/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
THERESA D.

218 214 Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:MERRY
FOX FARMS

198812290003
83350

12/29/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DILLARD,
KEITH A.

219 890 Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SOUTHE
ASTERLY
ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
17


