Sea	arch Criter	ia Filters	Applied: L	egal Seq=	1,0; Nam	e= 1ST C	OMMERC	IAL BANK	; Date Re	corded= 19	88;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198809160002 82490	09/16/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OAK MOUNTAIN PROPERTIES	204	770				Other:BOOK 093, PAGE 436
198809260002 90440	09/26/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	THOMPSON, THERESA D. AKA	206	24				Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198811100003 39480	11/10/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEWBERRY ENGRAVING CO INC	213	202	114	43		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:114 Pg:43 Desc:TANGLE WOOD PARK, 4TH SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
198812050003 60420	12/05/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPRUIELL, DAVID R. & PHYL	216	318	7	159		Lot#:57 Book:7 Pg:159 Desc:SURVEY OF QUAIL RUN, PHASE 3.
198812070003 63340	12/07/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS & HILL CONST CO	216	833	11	18		Lot#:4 Blk:5 Book:11 Pg:18 Desc:BRECKE NRIDGE PARK.
198812080003 65430	12/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOUSTAPHA, ISMAIL F. & LA	217	112	11	85		Lot#:7 Book:11 Pg:85 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, A RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198812080003 65580	12/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER, WILLIAM R. ETAL	217	126				Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:SOUTH WEST ROW OF CHANDALAR
198812160003 73890	12/16/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON, THERESA D.	218	214				DRIVE Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:MERRY FOX FARMS
198812290003 83350	12/29/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DILLARD, KEITH A.	219	890				Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:SOUTHE ASTERLY ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY 17